LEGACY
EDUICATION

CORPORATE

President/ C.E.O

Chief Operatina Officer

Chief Financial Officer

VP Fiscal Operations . SFAS
S.V.P. Financial Planning & Analysis
Corporate Well Beina Officer
Corporate Director of Admissions
Corporate Director of F.A.
Corporate. Dir. Career Services
Corp Director of Accountina
Senior Staff Accountant

Staff Accountant AP & GA
Staff Accountant

Chief Academic Officer
Dean School of Imaaina
Director Professional Development

Educational Quality and Student
Ennanamant Canrrdinatar

VP S.I.S., Corporate Registrar
Corporate Reaistrar
S.V.P. VN Proaram

V.P. Human Resources /Oper.
Director of Pavroll

SVP Marketing

Corporate Director Special Projects

IT Cloud Systems Manager

PASADENA CAMPUS
Pasadena Reception
Fax No.

Campus Director

Corporate Director of Admissions
Associate Director of Admissions
Admissions Representative
Corporate Director of Financial Aid
Financial Aid Advisor
Director of Education
DMS Program Lead

EMT Program Director
Assist. Director CS/SS

VN PRQ Instructor
Veterinary Technician Office
MA Lab

Records

Director of Vocational Nursing
Conference Phone

BAKERSFIELD CAMPUS
Bakersfield Reception
Customer Service Representative
Business Office Coordinator
Toll Free
Advertising Toll Free
Admissions Toll Free
Fax No.
Campus President
Director of Admissions
Admissions Representative
Admissions Representative
Admissions Representative
Assistant Dir.of Financial Aid
Financial Aid Advisor
Financial Aid Advisor
Assist. Dir. Career Services
Assistant Dir.Career Services
Student Services Advisor
V.P. Academics/ Online Ed.
Director of Education
Corp. Dir Cardiac Sonography
MRI Program Director
UT Faculty Office
Records
Director of Nursina
VN Office 2
Spare 3
Spare 2
Spare
Conference Phone

Ext
5800
5801
5600
1202
3945
9006
4930
2003
5009
3943
3948
3981
3947
3954
4931
8986
3903

3940
4916
3950
5007
3949

1200

5012
3990

Ext

951 297-3440
951 888-3427
951 297-7309
(951) 234-5812
661 438-5231
951 261-5360
661 522-0228
626 788-1086
951 383-6634
661 579-2908
661 206-1436
661 579-2952
661 247-8429
661 579-2957
661 902-0146
661 495-2539
661 310-2449

661 579-2958
661 522-0241
661 579-2905
951 528-2056
661 429-2815

(951) 234-7336

661 579-2909

2900
2100

2031
4930
2002
2005
2003
2006
2004
2009
2008
2032
2001
2007
2051
2011
2041
2033

Ext

626 808-0215
626 788-1446

626 788-1054
661 522-0228
626 710-4884
626 586-3773
626 788-1086
626 628-0917
626 517-5895
(626) 613-6082
626 995-1258
626 788-0368
(626) 613-6091
626 628-0059
626 808-4737
626 788-3284
626 788-3761
(626) 631-5170

11-Feb-2025

LeeAnn Rohmann

Brandon Pope
Christine Salvador
Matt Berry

Arlana Scola*
Emma Oiuao
Claudia Baraias
Marlaina Herrick
Ana Dasmarinas

Emelinda Fernandez Flores
Leticia Marin
Ragheb Milad
Chelsea Thomson
Scott Walker*
Violet Milad

Devin Baptiste
Marrisa Williams
Michelle Welch
Alex Norman

Dru Fox

Nicole Joseph

Donato Demeterio

INTEGRITY
COLLEGE OF
HEALTH

Rose Anchondo

Mark Norman
Emma Oiuao

Gail Godown
Orson Picasso
Claudia Baraias
Krissna Lopez
Crystal Zamudio
Kellv Collier
Ramona Roberts
Richard Schroeder
Vella Masip
Anissa Dorsey
Teri Weller

Cathv Woolf

Alice Sorrell-Thompson
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High Desert

High [I)f;;;eert

ANTIOCH CAMPUS
Main Line
Front Desk
Fax

CONTRA COSTA

AEDICAL CAREER COLLEGE

925-757-2900
925-307-8721
925-757-5873

4900
4904
4903

4100
4910
4912
4941
4940
4918
4919
4915
4922
4911
4920
4942
4917
3962
4913
6019
4931
4914
4970
4902
4924
4923
4916
4932

661 579-2901

661 284-5993
888 633-4362
800 757-1485
888 531-3901
661 282-8818
661 579-2910
661 579-2903
661 874-4898
661 952-7701
661 383-2026
661 522-0714
661 579-2956
951 900-1616
661 579-2917
661 579-2904
661 952-9746
661 579-2902
661 418-2253
(661) 647-1105
661 579-2915
661 902-0146
661 579-2955
661 522-0219
661 401-2349

661 522-0241
(661) 489-1986

Janae Berry
Dylan Tooker
Leslie Gutierrez

Sheri Johnson

Craig Montoya

Anita Montoya
Emanuel Rosales
Lyana Limon

Maria Elena Jimenez
Brandy Holt
Samantha Ramos
Jana Berry

Marie Sison

Jasmine Mills Dickenson
Amanda Harrison
Loretta Beneby
Rose Maestas
Jeremie Silva
Chelsea Thomson
Mandy Silva
Tuesday Ann Siao

LANCASTER CAMPUS Ext
Lancaster Recention 3900 661 940-9300 Martha Gonzalez
Business Office Coordinator | 3946 661 952-7693 Maria Guerra
Customer Service Representative | 3901 Ethan Jimenez
Toll Free 888 633-4362
Advertising Toll Free 800 757-1485
Admissions Toll Free 888 531-3901
Fax No. | 3100 661 940-7319
Campus Director 4901 661 558-2044 Araceli Jimenez
Associate Dir. Of Admissions | 3917 661 952-7866 John Seaqura
Admissions Representative 3921 661 750-8004 Angelina Gonzales
Admissions Representative 3953 661 310-3453 lan Dasmarinas
Director of Financial Aid 3942 661 579-2912 | Verenice Vite
Senior Financial Aid Representative] 3944 661 579-2953 Zytalic Loza
Financial Aid Representative | 3956 661 579-2916 Yee Jin Juna
Assistant Dir. Career Services | 3970 661 579 2907 Eva Lopez
Assistant Dir Career Services | 3973 661 418-2004 Sandra Skultety
Student Services Advisor 3941 661 522-0203 Laquan Brooks
Career Services 3971 661 750-8009
Administrative Assistant 3963 661 902-0108 | Jenely Dasmarinas
Corp Director of Accountina 3943 661 579-2908 | Ana Dasmarinas
Staff Accountant AP & GA 3981 661 579-2952 Emelinda Flores
Accountina 3998 213 314-3908
Staff Accountant 3947 661 247-8429 Leticia Marin
Chief Academic Officer 3954 661 579-2957 | Ragheb Milad
Director of Education 3902 661 206-1193 Dale Sloan
Program Director DA 1319 661 429-0034 Dalene Garrett
Proaram Dir. Pharmacy Tech | 8005 831 318-0119 Daniel Kina
Records 3999 661 750-7989 Bvanka Garcia
Educational Quality and Student 3903 661 310-2449 Violet Milad
S.V.P. VN Program 3950 661 579-2905 Michelle Welch
Executive Assistant Nursing 3960 661 579-2906 Patricia Betancourt
Director Of Nursing 3951 661 488-7445 Brandon Diaz
VN Clinical Director 3952 661 579-2913 Jean Rice
Assistant Director of Nursing 3957 661 429-3028 Jeny Jov
Senior Nursing Admissions Specialist 3958 661 206-1990 Christina Cruz
Conference Rm Suite 119 3992 661 263-4166
Conference Rm Suite 121 3991 661 579-2950
Diagnostic Solutions & Supplies 3961 661 579-2954
I.T. Help Desk Level Il 3972 661 846-2656 Jose Alcala
26
High Desert
TEMECULA CAMPUS Ext AlLs B
Temecula Reception 5900 951 365-5390 Kyle Adams
Corporate Business Office Manager | 5902 951 365-6289 | Lorena Cardenas
Front Desk 5901 951 329-9762 | Alexander Croulet
Toll Free 888 633-4362
Advertisina Toll Free 800 757-1485
Fax No. | 5100 951 395-0175
Campus Director 5004 951 365-5794 | Andrew Croulet
President/ C.E.O 5800 951 297-3440 | LeeAnn Rohmann
Executive Assistant 5011 951 877-5624 | Dinae Citta
Chief Financial Officer 5600 951 297-7309 Brandon Pope
V.P. Plannina & Analysis 3945 661 438-5231 | Matt Berry
Senior Financial Analyst 3948 661 206-1436 Amr Aleryani
Associate Dir. Of Admissions | 5501 951 297-3665 | Amber Colcol
Admissions Representative 5002 951 297-7380 Kimberly Germany
Admissions Representative 5010 951 326-1834 | Valerie Talbert
Senior Dir. of Financial Aid 5602 951 501-8039 Martha Escobar
Financial Aid Advisor 5302 951 261-5281 | Jessica Loza
Financial Aid 5008 951 528-2089 | Karington Blough
Corp.. Dir. Career Services 5009 951 383-6634 Marlaina Herrick
Career Services 5601 951 395-0017 Malani Hangebrauk
Career Services Coordinator 5017 951 717-8541 Juan J Moreno
Student Services Advisor 5502 951 395-0126 | Christopher Lester
V.P. Human Resources /Operatiof 5007 951 528-2056 Alex Norman
Director of Pavroll 3949 661 429-2815 | Dru Fox
H.R. Representative 5700 951 234-0374 Marika Rodriguez
Director of Education 5014 951 365-5113 Monireh Karimkhani
Program Director 5300 951-267-3664 Lynette Dominquez
Reaistrar 5003 951 297-9839 | Jenna Mila
Director of Nursina 5015 661 281-0565 | Stephanie Shibley*
Marketina Assistant 5016 951 387-4252 March Schmidt
Marketing Associate 5019 | (951) 383-3034 | Tvler Aldrian
Board Room 2 5000 951 404-5143
Conference Phone 5001 951 297-3377
Phlebotomy Program Director 5005
Compliance 5006 951 395-8716
Spare 2 5020 951 344-5711
Spare 5018 |
IT Tech Support Level Il 2021 626 714-0649 Devin Carvin

Front Desk
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant

Admissions
Admissions Advisor
Admissions Advisor
Admissions Advisor
Admissions Advisor

Financial Aid
Financial Aid Advisor
Financial Aid Advisor

Career Services
Director of Career Services
Career Services Coordinator
Career Services Coordinator
Career Services Coordinator
Career Services Coordinator

Career Services Coordinator
Program Directors
Pharmacy Technician
Dental Assistina
AAS-IDL
Medical Assistina
Surgical Technology
Diagnostic Medical Sonography
Vocational Nursing
Sterile Processing Technician
Classroom / Offices / Labs
Dental Assistina
Diaanostic Medical Sonoaraphv
Medical Assisting
Pharmacyv Technician
Sterile Processina Technician
Suraical Technoloay
Vocational Nursina
Administration
Administrative Director
Business Office Manager
Director of Education
IT Department
Reaistrar

SALINAS CAMPUS

925-222-4165
925-304-3524

925-397-9484
925-329-6482
925-291-7088
925-386-1652
925-233-5256
925-397-9484
925-304-3757

925-414-3971

925-319-4279
925-319-4261
925-310-6647
925-320-0911
925-320-0531

925-222-4167

925-386-1069
925-359-9325
925-644-6089
925-386-1942
925-374-5451
925-386-1604
925-291-7202
925-359-7064

925-304-3528
925-238-9418
925-608-3273
925-397-9389
925-644-6069
925-310-6731
925-644-6069

925-397-9354
925-222-4153
925-397-9264
925-397-9383
925-319-4127

Ext Office | Fax | SMS

Mo Dearano
Alani Ceia
Alyssa Gonzalez
Alfonso Reves

Sheri Darlina

Giovauni Lee-Box
Adrien Chan

Shealina Biagas
Ebony Roland

Mindi Guarino
Lisa Dam

Destiny Stevenson
Michelle Davis
Dawn Afflerbach

Julia Duarte

Anna Vasquez
Debbie Silva
Donna Nardi
Krystal Aquilar
Maria Ruiz
Maryna Knize
Nina Silva
Noy Neak

Jennifer Pereria
Jose "Ricky" Estrada
Jessica Fejerang
Navik Prakash

Sue Williams

N

o |

Salinas Reception 8900 | 831 424-6767 | Vivian Ruiz
8901 | (831) 800-2675 | Azucena Valdez

Business Office Coordinator 8021 | (951) 888-3427 | Sara Plascencia

Fax No. 8100 | 831 665-6418
Campus Director 8001 | 831 325-0546 Jennifer Glazier
Admissions 8012 | 831222-5744 | Jennifer Glazier
Associatre Dir. Admissions 8019 | 831204-7014 | Juliana Tomas
Admissions Representative 8004 | 831 291-3632 Valerie Barocio
Director of Financial Aid 8003 | 831 226-1586 Esmeralda Lopez Garcia
Financial Aid Advisor 8009 | 831 295-8873 Daniel Garcia
Assistant Director of Career Services 8006 | 831 318-0038 Jordan Leiter
Career Services Coordinator 8020 | (831) 204-7585 | Denise Cook
Student Services Coordinator 8013 | 831 217-3906 Steven Yancy
Accountina 8016 | 831 216-4201 Tony Walston
Director of Education 8007 | 831 318-0008 Brian Richards
UT Program Director 8018 | 831 219-8864 Edvin Aghansian
Medical Program Director 8008 | 831 316-9895 Santiago Ramirez
Corporate NA & PHL Director 8011 | 831 278-5984 Sarah Pobre
VT Program Director 8017 | 831 216-4197 Sharon Willis
Senior Reaistrar 8015 | 831 216-5673 Shari Goldman
Curricullum Developer Heather Conklin
Director of Nursina 8002 | 831 240-4458 Crispin Puga
Conference Phone 8014 | 831 216-5712
I.T. Help Desk Level | 8010 | 831-800-1315

Christopher Campbell*
22



REMOTE STAFF

VP Fiscal Operations . SFAS 1202 (951) 234-5812
Accountina_Staff 1203 (661) 418-2959
Accounting Consultant 1208 (661) 429-0412
Accounting Staff 1207 (661) 418-7067
SVP Marketina 1200 (951) 234-7336
Director of Marketing Cannabis 1205 (951) 234-5271
Director Career Services | 3955 | (661)429-0019
Director of Marketina 1204 (951) 234-3672
SIS Administrator 9041 951 335-8053
Data Entry and Invoicing 9020 626 514-2772

Marketing & Community Coordinator 1206 (661) 418-2710

COMPLIANCE HOTLINE 8888
Support and Trainina Contact info:
Antholoay Support ross.haralson@anthology.com

(661) 407-2222

HDMC Helpdesk help@hdmc.edu

ICH Helpdesk help@ich.edu

CCC Helpdesk help@centralcoastcollege.edu
CareerConext mcob@conext.me

CourseKey support@coursekey.com

CampusLoagin jacobson@greatexposure.com
877-659-9319
831 758-1474

408 235-7700

Sharp MX-M754N
Fortinet Support

Staff:

Note: Users press * 9 to start recording call
[Name]* -Soft phone app only
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Christine Salvador
Himanshi Kathuria
Shubham Jhawar
ShuchiJhawar
Nicole Joseph
Savannah Rakofsky Langtim
June Vernon
Tess Bell

Lauren Goldstein
Merbien Centeno
Nathaniel Vice

11

Ross Haralson

Mike Obrein
Nate Morris
Ami Jacobson

ID# M0394

157

Admissions Marketina
Bakersfield

Lancaster

Temecula

CALL OUEUE GROUPS
Admissions HDMC
Admissions CCC
Admissions ICH

Career Services Lanc
Career Services Bak

Career Services Tem

Front Desk

Hirebiz.com

HIREBIZ.COM

Jhonshien Riovelos
Jasper Cabuenas
Fevin Baoc

Lara Mae Tembrevilla
Joshua Carl Matafioza

661 613-2002
661 418-2001
951 395-0034

Admissions Bakersfield 1020
Admissions Lancaster 1021
Admissions Temecula 1022

(661) 405-4696
(661) 405-4663
(661) 405-4785
(661) 405-4695
(661) 405-4694


mailto:ross.haralson@anthology.com

LANCASTER

Adrian Jacobo Perez
Ahila Muthaiya

Alex Delos Santos
Alexis De La Vega
Anahi Morales
Angeline Sarol
Blanca Rodriguez
Carol Hershey
Christopher King
Courtney Viveros
Cristine Prangan
Danica Trinidad
Darlene Quinn
Domainlor Cabading
Doris Atkins
Filomena Martin
Helia Pimentel
Jamie Villella
Jessica Hamilton
Karen Haws

Kayla Jones

Kayleen Evangelista
Kenton Wellesley
Kim Blunt

Kimberly Valdivia
Laneta McBride
Leilani Livingston
Leticia Inuma
Manuel Velasquez
Maria Luisa Ramirez
Martha Garcia
Meaghan Jermyn
Nathalie Vasquez
Pamela Ngambia
Prashant Chandrasekharan
Reddy Dasari
Rizalyn Engles-Simmons
Sidra Fly

Tera Weber

Tina Garrett

Toby Piontkowsky
Warda Milad
Yolanda Gomez
Yvonne Martinez
ONLINE

America Kelleher
Amy Dilmar

42
1345
1320
1328
1301
1305
1318
1309
1306
1315
1329
1316
1326
1303
1338
1304
1335
1312
1325
1308
1321
1314
1344
1323
1334
1311
1413
1340
1313
1332
1530
1327
1341
1340
1342
1343
1324
1307
1333
1337
1331
1336
1310
1330
1339

25
1617
1620

(661) 310-0615
(408) 338-0724
(661) 429-0003
(951) 329-3455
(661) 418-7449
(661) 418-7047
(661) 579-1351

(661) 379-6605

(661) 579-3249
(661) 429-0209
(661) 310-3208
(626) 440-5877
(661) 418-2857
(661) 206-2476
(661) 429-0125
(661) 429-0064
(661) 418-2990
(661) 418-2946

(831) 204-7744
(661) 405-4864

(661) 405-4868
(626) 737-3344
(661) 310-0927
(949) 866-3425
(213) 762-1145
(657) 212-4439
(661) 347-5796

(626) 469-3507
(661) 952-5254
(661) 418-2961
(661) 600-9559
(661) 206-1180

(626) 884-9620
(661) 418-7445
(661) 418-2730

(661) 262-3624
(661) 238-3724

TEMECULA

Adriana Resendez
Andrew Alfonso
Baroness Price
Clarissa Mahaffey
Desiree Delfs

Heidy Bonilla
Jacqueline Nicholson-Melville
Jennifer Peterson
Kareli Brooks
Kristina Rawson

Liza Cerame

Lourdes Gurrola Balandra
Marlene Albarado Gil
Melody Schmidt
Michael Smith
Michelle Lopez
Nancy Jaime

Nicole Reynolds

Pam Dulaney

Pedro Ignacio Jr.
Priscilla Alvarez

Roxannie Keh

Sarah Morris Kozakiewicz
Tereca Barnes

Terry Mathis

BAKERSFIELD
Adriana Mendoza
Amy Keith
Brandon Diaz
Chris Enriquez
Dawn Wilson-Kendall
Deborah Sargent
Desiree Scrivner
Ernest Reyes
Esmeralda Solis
Heather Keith
Israel Valdez
Jenifer McAteer
Jennifer Burr
John Humphrey
Joshua Beckey
Joy Garcia

Kiara Cauley
Lorenza Grier

25
1525
1504
1519
1524
1502
1501
1506
1514
1522
1317
1508
1529
1509
1516
1528
1503
1513
1510
1523
1526
1505
1515
1507
1527
1512
1517
1520

31
1401
1422
1424
1428
1423
1430
1434
1425
1405
1402
1419
1432
1433
1407
1426
1410
1418
1421

(213) 757-8386
(951) 344-5711
(951) 234-5726
(626) 310-0398
(858) 295-6002
(951) 234-5841
(951) 234-3716
(951) 234-7195
(626) 545-0743
(951) 234-5020
(951) 234-5315
(951) 234-3697
(951) 234-7240
(951) 234-5762
(951) 234-7266
(951) 234-5026
(951) 404-5899
(951) 234-5391
(951) 234-5793
(951) 758-8694
(951) 234-5797

(951) 234-5082
(951) 234-3114

(951) 234-7243

(661) 243-3001

(661) 488-7445
(661) 567-0835
(661) 520-5542

(626) 737-0726
(661) 243-9359
(661) 376-0957
(661) 429-0289
(661) 567-0493
(760) 666-3664
(747) 233-0452
(626) 628-0550
(661) 520-5912
(661) 336-9306
(661) 368-8375

SALINAS

Cache Oreaboe
Carrie Askew
Claudia Barragan
Darcy Fratianni
David Ester
Deborah Rawlins
Edvin Aghansian
Frank Kocher
Janette Podeszwa
Jean Waddy

Jessica Espinoza
Jessica Wheeler
Joleen Roland
Maria Franco
Mariam Alghahmasi
Michelle Beagle
Nancy Jobst Watson
Patricia Zehna
Philomina Duesdieker
Rachel Sage
Suman Kaur
Tenesha Maxie
Teresa Pera
Thomas McKay
Ramy Mena

PASADENA

Alin Arakelian
Anissa Dorsey
Christie Keith
Christopher Aono
Dunia Salazar
James Magana
Kiara Mchugh
Lilit Mnatsakanian
Luis Armijo
Melissa Zaday
Pamela Cramer
Teri Weller
Kristin Noland

25
1816
1821
1829
1826
1820
1801
1819
1802
1805
1804
1831
1803
1806
1830
1818
1809
1810
1814
1824
1815
1825
1807
1800
1812
1808
1813
1817
1821
1822
1823
1828

13
1715
1701
1709
1706
1705
1322
1700
1712
1302
1714
1716
1702
1703



